Kaba® Gemini®
Cylinders, Cores
and Keys
MSRP List Price
January 1, 2018
Gemini® Product Information - Cylinders Cores and Keys ......................... 2
How to Order/Product Listing
 Key Blanks and Cut Keys ....................................................................... 3

Replace	XXXX	with	level	and	keyway,	XX	with	cam,	XXX	with	finish,	and	XXX	with	handing
4 7 3 1  -  L 5  1 L  -  1 6  -  2 6 D  -  1 0  1 2  -  L H E
MODEL KEYWAY CAMLEVEL FINISH TYPE
UNCOMBINATED
HANDING
4 7 2 0  -  1 K  -  4 4 8 0How To Order
Example
How To Order
Example
Product Number Description PKG MSRP
4710-00-4000 Level 1 Key Blank 50 381.15 ^
4710-00-4005 Level 1 Cut Key 1 15.02 ^
4720-XX-4480 Level 2 Key Blank 50 381.15 ^
4720-XX-4485  Level 2 Cut Key 1 15.02 ^
4730-00-4520  Level 3 Key Blank 50 381.15 ^
4730-00-4525 Level 3 Cut Key 1 15.02 ^
4740-XX-4580 Level 4 Key Blank 50 381.15 ^
4740-XX-4585 Level 4 Cut Key 1 15.02 ^
4750-XX-4610 Level 5 Key Blank 50 381.15 ^
4750-XX-4615 Level 5 Cut Key 1 15.02 ^
Product Number Description PKG MSRP
4810-00-5475 Level 1 Control Key (Cut) 1 88.94 ^
4820-XX-5485 Level 2 Control Key (Cut) 1 88.94 ^
4830-00-5525 Level 3 Control Key (Cut) 1 88.94 ^
4840-XX-5585 Level 4 Control Key (Cut) 1 88.94 ^
4850-XX-5615 Level 5 Control Key (Cut) 1 88.94 ^
Product Number Description PKG MSRP
4731-XXXX-XX-XXX-1010-XXX 1” Mortise cylinder, Uncombinated 1 86.63 ^
4731-XXXX-XX-XXX-1210-XXX 1” Mortise cylinder, Combinated 1 101.64 ^
4731-XXXX-XX-XXX-1012-XXX 	1	1⁄2”	Mortise	cylinder,	Uncombinated 1 145.53 ^
4731-XXXX-XX-XXX-1212-XXX 	1	1⁄2”	Mortise	cylinder,	Combinated	 1 161.70 ^
4731-XXXX-XX-XXX-1014-XXX 	1	1⁄4”	Mortise	cylinder,	Uncombinated	 1 92.40 ^
4731-XXXX-XX-XXX-1214-XXX 	1	1⁄4”	Mortise	cylinder,	Combinated	 1 108.57 ^
4731-XXXX-XX-XXX-1018-XXX 	1	1⁄8”	Mortise	cylinder,	Uncombinated	 1 92.40 ^
4731-XXXX-XX-XXX-1218-XXX 	1	1⁄8”	Mortise	cylinder,	Combinated	 1 108.57 ^
4732-XXXX-9-XXX-1010-XXX Standard Rim Cylinder, Uncombinated 1 100.49 ^
4732-XXXX-9-XXX-1210-XXX Standard Rim Cylinder, Combinated 1 115.50 ^
4732-XXXX-9-XXX-1012-XXX Sargent Exit Device Rim Cylinder, Uncombinated 1 107.42 ^
4732-XXXX-9-XXX-1212-XXX Sargent Exit Device Rim Cylinder, Combinated 1 122.43 ^